
Sequence 

Number 
Color Name Color Number Fiber Type

Pom 

Chain

A089 Espresso 13135 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A098 Cabin Creek 13195 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A107 Caramel 13490 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A126 Bitters 13130 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A135 Buttercup 13420 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A144 Tawny 13450 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A153 Pecan 13140 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A162 Beechnut 13150 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A171 Fudge 13260 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A180 Silhouette 13280 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A189 Crème Brulee 13110 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A198 Cameo 13410 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A207 Parchment 13210 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A216 Sterling 13240 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A225 Mist 13370 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A234 Lapis 13385 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A243 Steel 13330 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A252 Obsidian 13380 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A261 Dusk 13390 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A267 Navy 13890 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A270 Ebony 13399 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

C101 French Roast 8190 2/52 American Mohair 2

C110 Aged Bronze 8160 2/52 American Mohair 2

C119 Caramel Kiss 8580 2/52 American Mohair 2

C128 Honey 8120 2/52 American Mohair 2

C137 Smokey Quartz 8250 2/52 American Mohair 2

C146 Silver Mist 8270 2/52 American Mohair 2

C155 Mink 8280 2/52 American Mohair 2

C164 Almond 8110 2/52 American Mohair 2

C173 Alpaca 8111 2/52 American Mohair 2

C182 Cornsilk 8410 2/52 American Mohair 2

C191 Opaline 8411 2/52 American Mohair 2

C199 Platinum 8370 2/52 American Mohair 2

C208 Stormy 8390 2/52 American Mohair 2
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C213 Black 8850 2/52 American Mohair 2

C217 Tahitian Pearl 8380 2/52 American Mohair 2

C226 Oceanic 8830 2/52 American Mohair 2

C235 Bliss 8970 2/52 American Mohair 2

C244 Royal Teal 8990 2/52 American Mohair 2

C253 Margarita 8910 2/52 American Mohair 2

C262 Peridot 8920 2/52 American Mohair 2

E103 Sparrow 5005 100% British Wool 2

E112 Canvas 5020 100% British Wool 2

E121 Savannah 5030 100% British Wool 2

E130 Mesquite 5040 100% British Wool 2

E139 Musket 5050 100% British Wool 2

E148 Night Owl 5090 100% British Wool 2

E157 Eagle Rock 5070 100% British Wool 2

E166 Emperial Gray 5060 100% British Wool 2

E175 Wedgewood 5010 100% British Wool 2

E184 Admiral 5080 100% British Wool 2

G006 Raven 1270 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G015 Shadow 3395 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G024 Dolphin 3390 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G033 Carbon 1740 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G042 Foliage Gray 1731 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G051 Pumice 3385 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G060 Graphite 1720 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G069 Thunder 1690 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G078 Glacier 1700 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G087 Cloud 3380 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G096 Titanium 3375 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G105 Icelandic 1790 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G114 Space Blue 4820 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G132 Dresden Blue 2530 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G141 New Steel Blue 2551 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G150 Cobalt 2570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G159 Iceberg 1780 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G168 Moana 3820 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G177 Peacock 3830 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G186 Aquamarine 4980 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G195 Weeping Willow 3930 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G204 Aged Olive 2330 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G213 Cactus 3920 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G222 Green Envy 3925 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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G231 Rice Paddy 2360 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G240 Vermont Green 3975 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G249 Pearl Green 3970 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G258 Pistachio 1820 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G267 Dahlia 3415 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G276 Moonbeam 3410 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G285 Camel 3470 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G294 Blonde 2230 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G303 Khaki 2220 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G321 Island Sand 4115 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G339 Gobi Beige 2215 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G348 Medium Gold 3120 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G357 Topaz 3480 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G366 Sand 2211 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G375 Teak 3570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G384 Rustique 2270 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G393 Autumn Hill 3580 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G402 Pale 3610 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G411 Innocent Blush 1760 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G420 Cranberry 3620 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G429 Port Wine 2090 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G438 Cabernet 3590 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G447 Sangria 3630 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G456 Aubergine 1960 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G465 Coffee Bean 1580 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G474 Chocolate Soufflé 3190 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G483 Chocolate 1570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G492 Woodland Brown 1560 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G501 Saddle 1550 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G510 Truffle 1430 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G519 Fawn 1441 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G528 Thornberry NC84 4130 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G546 Soft Nougat 1400 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G564 Oatmeal 1350 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G573 Rowan Oak 3131 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G582 Java 4135 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G591 Black Walnut 1590 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G600 Capers 1600 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G609 Tobacco 2280 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G618 Bourbon 3135 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G627 Cacao 3130 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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G636 New Koala 1531 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G645 Billow 3250 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G654 Kahlua 3260 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G663 Harvest Moon 1520 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G672 Toasted Marshmallow 3255 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G681 Taupe 1510 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G690 Twilight Taupe 1480 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G699 Birch 1470 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G708 Satin Tan 1460 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G717 Flannel 1500 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G726 Stone 3240 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G771 Taupe Gray 1660 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G780 Dovetail 1670 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G789 Slate Gray 1650 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G798 Anew Gray 1620 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G807 Casper 1640 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G816 Requisite Gray 1630 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G825 Timeless Gray 1610 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G834 Moonstone 3370 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G843 Creamy 1290 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G852 Immaculate 1280 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G870 Dover White 1310 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G879 Rice Paper 1300 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G888 Porcelain 3110 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G906 Antique White 1320 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G915 Natural Sugar 1330 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G924 Tiger Lily 3140 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G933 Sand Dollar 3145 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G942 Jute 1450 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
G951 Light Sage 2300 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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E184 Admiral 5080 100% British Wool 2

C110 Aged Bronze 8160 2/52 American Mohair 2

G204 Aged Olive 2330 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C164 Almond 8110 2/52 American Mohair 2

C173 Alpaca 8111 2/52 American Mohair 2

G798 Anew Gray 1620 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G906 Antique White 1320 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G186 Aquamarine 4980 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G456 Aubergine 1960 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G393 Autumn Hill 3580 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A162 Beechnut 13150 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G645 Billow 3250 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G699 Birch 1470 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A126 Bitters 13130 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

C213 Black 8850 2/52 American Mohair 2

G591 Black Walnut 1590 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C235 Bliss 8970 2/52 American Mohair 2

G294 Blonde 2230 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G618 Bourbon 3135 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A135 Buttercup 13420 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G438 Cabernet 3590 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A098 Cabin Creek 13195 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G627 Cacao 3130 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G213 Cactus 3920 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G285 Camel 3470 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A198 Cameo 13410 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

E112 Canvas 5020 100% British Wool 2

G600 Capers 1600 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A107 Caramel 13490 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

C119 Caramel Kiss 8580 2/52 American Mohair 2

G033 Carbon 1740 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G807 Casper 1640 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G483 Chocolate 1570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G474 Chocolate Soufflé 3190 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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Number 
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G087 Cloud 3380 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G150 Cobalt 2570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G465 Coffee Bean 1580 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C182 Cornsilk 8410 2/52 American Mohair 2

G420 Cranberry 3620 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G843 Creamy 1290 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A189 Crème Brulee 13110 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G267 Dahlia 3415 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G024 Dolphin 3390 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G870 Dover White 1310 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G780 Dovetail 1670 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G132 Dresden Blue 2530 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A261 Dusk 13390 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

E157 Eagle Rock 5070 100% British Wool 2

A270 Ebony 13399 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

E166 Emperial Gray 5060 100% British Wool 2

A089 Espresso 13135 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G519 Fawn 1441 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G717 Flannel 1500 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G042 Foliage Gray 1731 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C101 French Roast 8190 2/52 American Mohair 2

A171 Fudge 13260 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G078 Glacier 1700 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G339 Gobi Beige 2215 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G060 Graphite 1720 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G222 Green Envy 3925 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G663 Harvest Moon 1520 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C128 Honey 8120 2/52 American Mohair 2

G159 Iceberg 1780 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G105 Icelandic 1790 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G852 Immaculate 1280 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G411 Innocent Blush 1760 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G321 Island Sand 4115 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G582 Java 4135 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G942 Jute 1450 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G654 Kahlua 3260 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G303 Khaki 2220 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A234 Lapis 13385 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G951 Light Sage 2300 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C253 Margarita 8910 2/52 American Mohair 2

G348 Medium Gold 3120 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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E130 Mesquite 5040 100% British Wool 2

C155 Mink 8280 2/52 American Mohair 2

A225 Mist 13370 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G168 Moana 3820 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G276 Moonbeam 3410 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G834 Moonstone 3370 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

E139 Musket 5050 100% British Wool 2

G915 Natural Sugar 1330 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A267 Navy 13890 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G636 New Koala 1531 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G141 New Steel Blue 2551 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

E148 Night Owl 5090 100% British Wool 2

G564 Oatmeal 1350 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A252 Obsidian 13380 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

C226 Oceanic 8830 2/52 American Mohair 2

C191 Opaline 8411 2/52 American Mohair 2

G402 Pale 3610 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A207 Parchment 13210 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G177 Peacock 3830 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G249 Pearl Green 3970 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A153 Pecan 13140 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

C262 Peridot 8920 2/52 American Mohair 2

G258 Pistachio 1820 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C199 Platinum 8370 2/52 American Mohair 2

G888 Porcelain 3110 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G429 Port Wine 2090 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G051 Pumice 3385 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G006 Raven 1270 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G816 Requisite Gray 1630 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G231 Rice Paddy 2360 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G879 Rice Paper 1300 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G573 Rowan Oak 3131 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C244 Royal Teal 8990 2/52 American Mohair 2

G384 Rustique 2270 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G501 Saddle 1550 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G366 Sand 2211 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G933 Sand Dollar 3145 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G447 Sangria 3630 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G708 Satin Tan 1460 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

E121 Savannah 5030 100% British Wool 2

G015 Shadow 3395 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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A180 Silhouette 13280 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

C146 Silver Mist 8270 2/52 American Mohair 2

G789 Slate Gray 1650 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C137 Smokey Quartz 8250 2/52 American Mohair 2

G546 Soft Nougat 1400 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G114 Space Blue 4820 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

E103 Sparrow 5005 100% British Wool 2

A243 Steel 13330 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

A216 Sterling 13240 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G726 Stone 3240 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

C208 Stormy 8390 2/52 American Mohair 2

C217 Tahitian Pearl 8380 2/52 American Mohair 2

G681 Taupe 1510 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G771 Taupe Gray 1660 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

A144 Tawny 13450 1/130 Fine Denier Laneve Wool 2

G375 Teak 3570 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G528 Thornberry NC84 4130 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G069 Thunder 1690 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G924 Tiger Lily 3140 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G825 Timeless Gray 1610 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G096 Titanium 3375 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G672 Toasted Marshmallow 3255 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G609 Tobacco 2280 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G357 Topaz 3480 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G510 Truffle 1430 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G690 Twilight Taupe 1480 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

G240 Vermont Green 3975 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1

E175 Wedgewood 5010 100% British Wool 2

G195 Weeping Willow 3930 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
G492 Woodland Brown 1560 2/65 Laneve New Zealand Wool 1
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